Virginia Community HIV Planning Group

Four Points by Sheraton, 9901 Midlothian Turnpike, Richmond, VA

9:00 AM
9:15 AM

9:30 AM
9:50 AM
10:20 AM
10:35 AM

11:05 AM

11:35 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:10 PM

1:40 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:35PM

3:55 PM

4:00 PM

June 9, 2017
Agenda
Greetings and Introductions Co-Chairs
Old and New CHPG Business Care and Prevention Planners
Approval of Minutes Co-Chairs
Prevention and Care Updates Elaine Martin, Renate Nnoko

TGA, EMA and Regional Updates

Break

LIFE 757- Project Review, Lessons Learned Irma Hinkle, Robyn Wilson
ACCESS AIDS Care

National HIV Behavioral Surveillance Report Celestine Buyu

Billing Insured Patients in STD Clinics Felencia McGee

Lunch

Working Lunch Assignment:

Discussion Topics: How will lessons learned from Life 757 and NHBS help VDH meet
objectives of the Integrated Plan? Do we need to make updates to the plan based on
the information presented today?

Energizer Jerome Cuffee

THIS #2: Transgender Advisory Group Recap Ted Heck, Lauren Yerkes
Workgroups: Drug User Health and Health Disparities

Break

Workgroups: PrEP and Evaluation

Workgroup Reports

Meeting Wrap-Up Jerome Cuffee

Elaine Martin
Adjourn



	Virginia Community HIV Planning Group
	Four Points by Sheraton, 9901 Midlothian Turnpike, Richmond, VA
	June 9, 2017
	Agenda

