Virginia Community HIV Planning Group Four Points by Sheraton, 9901 Midlothian Turnpike, Richmond, VA June 9, 2017 Agenda

9:00 AM	Greetings and Introductions	Co-Chairs
9:15 AM	Old and New CHPG Business Approval of Minutes	Care and Prevention Planners Co-Chairs
9:30 AM	Prevention and Care Updates	Elaine Martin, Renate Nnoko
9:50 AM	TGA, EMA and Regional Updates	
10:20 AM	Break	
10:35 AM	LIFE 757- Project Review, Lessons Learned	Irma Hinkle, Robyn Wilson ACCESS AIDS Care
11:05 AM	National HIV Behavioral Surveillance Report	Celestine Buyu
11:35 AM	Billing Insured Patients in STD Clinics	Felencia McGee
12:00 PM	Lunch Working Lunch Assignment: Discussion Topics: How will lessons learned from Life 75 objectives of the Integrated Plan? Do we need to make the information presented today?	•
1:00 PM	Energizer	Jerome Cuffee
1:10 PM	THIS #2: Transgender Advisory Group Recap	Ted Heck, Lauren Yerkes
1:40 PM	Workgroups: Drug User Health and Health Disparities	
2:30 PM	Break	
2:45 PM	Workgroups: PrEP and Evaluation	
3:35 PM	Workgroup Reports	
3:55 PM	Meeting Wrap-Up	Jerome Cuffee Elaine Martin
4:00 PM	Adjourn	Liame Martin